Choosing a fan that can deliver a precise airflow and a consistent pressure in
and out of the spray booth is critical when removing fumes and overspray, and
ensures an adequate change in make up air. Axair has supported spray booth
manufacturers for over 30 years, providing low noise, low weight, fan and
impeller solutions.
Aluminium Impellers
for spraybooth ventilation
Why an Impeller only Solution?

lock steel hubs (Bgr.450-710). Our team can advise on the motor and
shaft size that are suitable for the impeller we choose, ensuring it meets
your operating point.
Increased Safety
By sourcing the impeller and the motor seperately manufacturers are
able to place the motor out of the airstream and choose ATEX motors
where applicable for additional safety. The onus is on the manufacturer
to determine the zone that the unit will be operating in.
Lightweight aluminium impellers are much
easier to install than steel alternatives.”
Spray Booth Ventilation LRHF Aluminium Impellers
Key Impeller Specifications
LRHF Aluminium Impellers Spray Booth Ventilation
Article Number Impeller Size
(mm) Description Max RPM
R63-28019 280Ø 280Ø W BC Impeller c/w 19Ø hub - Keyway 4600
R63-35524 355Ø 355Ø W BC Impeller c/w 24Ø hub - Taper lock 3600
R63-40028 400Ø 400Ø W BC Impeller c/w 28Ø hub - Fixed hub 3200
R63-45028 450Ø 450Ø W BC impeller c/w 28Ø hub - Fixed hub 2900
R63-56228 560Ø 560Ø W BC Impeller c/w 28Ø hub - Taper lock 1950
R63-63138 630Ø 630Ø W BC Impeller c/w 38Ø hub - Taper lock 1750
R63-71038 710Ø 710Ø W BC Impeller c/w 38Ø hub - Taper lock 1500
R63-80042 800Ø 800Ø W BC Impeller c/w 42Ø hub - Taper lock 1250
Description Key:
W  - W Series Impeller
BC - Backward Curved Centrifugal Blades
Article Number Impeller Size to Fit